
Our Lady's Parish Shop - Sunday Rota

2014

July Sun 06-Jul-2014 Marian Lee - Anne Walker

July Sun 13-Jul-2014 Carmel Stafford - Patricia Ennis

July Sun 20-Jul-2014 Phil McGlynn - Mary Sherlock

July Sun 27-Jul-2014 Brigid O'Hagan - Margaret Costello

August Sun 03-Aug-2014 Ena Hanlon - Joan Scanlon

August Sun 10-Aug-2014 Bridget Reilly - Bríd Matthews

August Sun 17-Aug-2014 Mary Owens - Edel Brennan

August Sun 24-Aug-2014 Eileen Donoghue - Patricia Duffy

August Sun 31-Aug-2014 Rachel Cahill - Mary McHugh

September Sun 07-Sep-2014 Carmel McCarthy - Bernie Brennan

September Sun 14-Sep-2014 Marian Lee - Anne Walker

September Sun 21-Sep-2014 Carmel Stafford - Patricia Ennis

September Sun 28-Sep-2014 Phil McGlynn - Mary Sherlock

October Sun 05-Oct-2014 Brigid O'Hagan - Margaret Costello

October Sun 12-Oct-2014 Ena Hanlon - Joan Scanlon

October Sun 19-Oct-2014 Bridget Reilly - Bríd Matthews

October Sun 26-Oct-2014 Mary Owens - Edel Brennan

November Sun 02-Nov-2014 Eileen Donoghue - Patricia Duffy

November Sun 09-Nov-2014 Rachel Cahill - Mary McHugh

November Sun 16-Nov-2014 Carmel McCarthy - Bernie Brennan

November Sun 23-Nov-2014 Marian Lee - Anne Walker

November Sun 30-Nov-2014 Carmel Stafford - Patricia Ennis

December Sun 07-Dec-2014 Phil McGlynn - Mary Sherlock

December Sun 14-Dec-2014 Brigid O'Hagan - Margaret Costello

December Sun 21-Dec-2014 Ena Hanlon - Joan Scanlon

December Sun 28-Dec-2014 Bridget Reilly - Bríd Matthews

**

Note Also: If you are listed for a holiday weekend and are not available please 

contact John

Jul - Dec

If you are unavailable for any of your days please arrange a replacement 

from the list overleaf as it's a requirement to have two on at all times. 

Note: Holiday weekends are highlighted with Grey Background

Please Note: Volunteer contact numbers + midweek teams overleaf


